
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

A.SAP. Towing & Recovery, Inc. 
1336 Nokomis Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

Banaadir Transportation Company 
1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 
Aurora, CO 80012 

CAREBU TRANSPORT SERVICE LLC 

. ' ..... ,,. 

10700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment M-203 
Denver, CO 80014 

Colorado Luxury Ride LLC 
5029 Sherman Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

2 Gemini's, LLC 
dba Colorado Roadside Posse 
P.O. Box432 
Firestone, CO 80520 

ADVANCED COLLISION CENTERS 111, INC. 
dba COLORADO SPECIALTY TOWING 
11045 Irma Drive 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

•• • Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing__cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

, . 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/11/2015 

Mail Date: 7/24/2015 

8-10016 

LL-02778 

LL-02066 

T-04427 

* T-03679 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Exh. No. :I 

July 30, 2015 
July 30, 2015 
July 30, 2015 

June 5, 2014 PENDING 

August 11, 2015 PENDING 

July 29, 2015 PENDING 

August 6, 2015 PENDING 
August6,2015 
August6,2015 

August 7, 2015 PENDING 

Appl. No. 15c- OGQ?--j:j1/s 

Selected Cycle: 8/11/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Case#:· 
05847-INS 

05868-INS 

05865-INS 

05848-INS 

05841-INS 

05857-INS 

08/11/2015 10:56 
Page 1 of 3 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0883 

Proceeding No. 15C-0628-INS 
Page 1 of 3



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/11/2015 

Mall Date: 7/24/2015 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0883 

Proceeding No. 15C-0628-INS 
Page 2 of 3

GrassRoots Moving LLC 
1155 South Havana Street# 11-450 
Aurora, CO 80012 

J.C. TOWING & RECOVERY, LLC. 
6913 West 13th Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80214 

Joey's Diesel & Towing 
6868 Highway 17 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

Northmoor Limousine LLC 
16748 East Smoky Hill Road #9C-292 
Centennial, CO 80015 

prima Express Limo 
1909 South Quebec Way#2-105 
Denver, CO 80231 

S & M MILE HIGH SERVICES INC 
1534 Harpendon Court 
Windsor, CO 80550 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

p O .. 
•Docket No .. 
HHG-00296 

* T-04266 

T-03805 

LL-01693 

LL-02924 

LL-02706 

Selected Cycle: 8/11/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

August 10, 2015 
August10,2015 

August 9, 2015 
August9,2015 

July 30, 2015 
July 30, 2015 
July 30, 2015 

August8,2015 

August4,2015 

July 31, 2015 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

05837-INS 

05842-INS 

05851-INS 

05852-INS 

05853-INS 

05856-INS 

08/11/201510:56 
Page 2 of3 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (CPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/11/2015 

Mail Date: 7/24/2015 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0883 

Proceeding No. 15C-0628-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Carrier Name : • insurance: 
LL-02882 Form E (Liability) 

S&C LIMO LLC 
2255 South Eagle Court 
Aurora, CO 80014 

T-03767 Form E (Liability) 
TELLURIDE ROADRUNNER LLC Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo)P.O. Box 2063 
Telluride, CO 81435 

* T-03684 Form WC (Workers' Comp) 
Western Slope Towing Inc 
2412 Highway 6 & 24 
Gypsum, CO 81637 

·cancel Dat~ ·- Resolution' .. Case# . 

August 6, 2015 PENDING 05866-INS 

August 4, 2015 PENDING 05846-INS 
August 4, 2015 
August 4, 2015 

August 9, 2015 PENDING 05867-INS 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
.. Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Selected Cycle: 8/11/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

08/11/201510:56 
Page 3 of3 




