Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0883
Proceeding No. 15C-0628-INS
Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/11/2015 Mail Date: 7/24/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
A.S.A.P. Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1336 Nokomis Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80915	T-04154	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	July 30, 2015 July 30, 2015 July 30, 2015	PENDING	05847-INS
Banaadir Transportation Company 1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 Aurora, CO 80012	B-10016	Form E (Liability)	June 5, 2014	PENDING	05868-INS
CAREBU TRANSPORT SERVICE LLC 10700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment M-203 Denver, CO 80014	LL-02778	Form E (Liability)	August 11, 2015	PENDING	05865-INS
Colorado Luxury Ride LLC 5029 Sherman Street Denver, CO 80216	LL-02066	Form E (Liability)	July 29, 2015	PENDING	05848-INS
2 Gemini's, LLC dba Colorado Roadside Posse P.O. Box 432 Firestone, CO 80520	T-04427	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	August 6, 2015 August 6, 2015 August 6, 2015	PENDING	05841-INS
ADVANCED COLLISION CENTERS III, INC. dba COLORADO SPECIALTY TOWING 11045 Irma Drive Northglenn, CO 80233	* T-03679	Form WC (Workers' Comp) Exh. No.	August 7, 2015	PENDING	05857-INS
		Appl. No. <u>ISC-OG28</u> Witness	-INS		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 8/11/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Date 8/11/15			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					08/11/2015 10:56 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0883
Proceeding No. 15C-0628-INS
Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/11/2015 Mail Date: 7/24/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case#
GrassRoots Moving LLC 1155 South Havana Street # 11-450 Aurora, CO 80012	HHG-00296	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	August 10, 2015 August 10, 2015	PENDING	05837-INS
J.C. TOWING & RECOVERY, LLC. 6913 West 13th Avenue Lakewood, CO 80214	* T-04266	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 9, 2015 August 9, 2015	PENDING	05842-INS
Joey's Diesel & Towing 6868 Highway 17 Alamosa, CO 81101	T-03805	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	July 30, 2015 July 30, 2015 July 30, 2015	PENDING	05851-INS
Northmoor Limousine LLC 16748 East Smoky Hill Road #9C-292 Centennial, CO 80015	LL-01693	Form E (Liability)	August 8, 2015	PENDING	05852-INS
prima Express Limo 1909 South Quebec Way # 2-105 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02924	Form E (Liability)	August 4, 2015	PENDING	05853-INS
S & M MILE HIGH SERVICES INC 1534 Harpendon Court Windsor, CO 80550	LL-02706	Form E (Liability)	July 31, 2015	PENDING	05856-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d rslt hearing cycle list	Selected Cycle: 8/11/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				08/11/2015 10:56
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	resolution code. 1 ENDING				08/11/2015 Page 2

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0883 Proceeding No. 15C-0628-INS Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/11/2015 Mail Date: 7/24/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
S&C LIMO LLC 2255 South Eagle Court Aurora, CO 80014	LL-02882	Form E (Liability)	August 6, 2015	PENDING	05866-INS
TELLURIDE ROADRUNNER LLC P.O. Box 2063 Telluride, CO 81435	T-03767	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	August 4, 2015 August 4, 2015 August 4, 2015	PENDING	05846-INS
Western Slope Towing Inc 2412 Highway 6 & 24 Gypsum, CO 81637	* T-03684	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	August 9, 2015	PENDING	05867-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Selected Cycle: 8/11/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING